Workshop "Geometric aspects of harmonic analysis and spectral theory"

All talks will take place in room 232 of the Amado-Segoe building

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

18:00-21:30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Mondello Russ
Welcome and registration at the Mondello Russ

lounge: 8th floor, Amado
building (Math. building)

Polterovich
Polterovich
Band
Band

Lunch break

Matthiesen

Coffee break
Colloquium
Colloquium

Prokhorova
Alon

Coffee break Coffee break

Milman Ouhabaz
Milman Ouhabaz
Grillo Jiang
Grillo Jiang

Lunch break Free afternoon

Carron
Kroncke
Kroncke
Coffee break

Eliaz
Fischer

Bus to conference dinner

Thursday

Keller

Keller

Coffee break
Tewodrose

Tewodrose
Wirth
Egger




