Workshop "Geometric aspects of harmonic analysis and spectral theory"

All talks will take place in room 232 of the Amado-Segoe building

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
09:00-09:30		Mondello	Russ	Keller
09:30-10:00	Welcome and registration at the lounge: 8th floor, Amado building (Math. building)	Mondello	Russ	Keller
10:00-10:30	Polterovich	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
10:30-11:00	Polterovich	Milman	Ouhabaz	Tewodrose
11:00-11:30	Band	Milman	Ouhabaz	Tewodrose
11:30-12:00	Band	Grillo	Jiang	Wirth
12:00-12:30	Lunch break	Grillo	Jiang	Egger
12:30-13:00	_	Lunch break	Free afternoon	
13:00-14:00		_		
14:00-15:00	Matthiesen	Carron		
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	Kröncke		
15:30-16:00	Colloquium	Kröncke		
16:00-16:30	Colloquium	Coffee break		
16:30-17:00	Prokhorova	Eliaz		
17:00-17:30	Alon	Fischer		
18:00-21:30		Bus to conference dinner		